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SUPER MICRO COMPUTER INC.

ISIN:  US86800U1043

Overview

2024/05/23 15:36:21
Price

886.30 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

9.15% (74.30)

uS86800U1043
SMCI

Stuttgart

EUR
Technology
Stock

47,240 EUR
S&P 500

862.90 EUR (100)
867.70 EUR (100)
845.60 EUR
886.30 EUR
840.80 EUR
812.00 EUR

446

378,132.30

16

4

WKN: 86800U104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline
2024/05/17 B Equity Weekly
2024/05/13 )

2024/05/03 B Equity Weekly
2024/04/29 ]

2024/04/26 B Equity Weekly

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US86800U1043&ID_NOTATION=299537898
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US86800U1043&ID_NOTATION=299537898
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d3467208bec6d32c281697eadb48a4ab0dee716eeb65812fa864f21ff5d13e0&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1f85ee1a746f4a711&time=1716559538&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3237e0483e265c437ce3ab26bd43c33561f92d4c7c5dec4a5e32e3c912e039e0&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a8e587116075e9b27&time=1716559538&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=edb3ab0228366de2c83960429466354a01434e585aa3e423cf1fd5b1f789864a&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=621477a1e7cf5edd2&time=1716559538&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42b2a075d330a6c4737517d224dbcf0b330706fed6ef96b0aae6f85bf86088b6&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4161f0358d9c50ad2&time=1716559538&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8dbd2a0bd4f67d4b95fc6705ad0d48eca246a182c72bb09c46a59bab63c73ed&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6438cb3c570792107&time=1716559538&tool=RSC

SUPER MICRO COMPUTER INC.

Details

2024/05/23 15:36:21

Price
886.30 EUR

Difference

o

9.15% (74.30)

General attributes

ISIN US86800U1043
Symbol SMCI
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 47,240 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 862.90 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 867.70 EUR (100)
Open 845.60 EUR
High 886.30 EUR
Low 840.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 812.00 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 446
Trading volume 378,132.30
Number of trades 16
Last size 4
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +209.81% +430.55% -
Perf (abs.) +549.90 +658.95 -
Beta 4.52 BNE 1.70
Volatility 111.65 97.53 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

820.60 EUR (375)
788.99 EUR (373)

715.70 EUR (980)

436.45 EUR (692)
1,119.50 EUR (2024/03/08)
254.40 EUR (2024/01/02)
1,119.50 EUR (2024/03/08)
146.80 EUR (2023/05/24)

All listings for SUPER MICRO COMPUTER INC.

Exchange Date Time Price

El

Xetra 2024/05/  15:50 868.00 EUR
23

Tradegate 2024/05/  15:50 867.90 EUR
23

Stuttgart 2024/05/  15:36 886.30 EUR
23

Nasdaq 2024/05/  15:50 937.32 USD
23

Munich 2024/05/  08:39 846.10 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
2.60 216

17.30 848

0.38 16
2,075.38 74,786
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=299537898
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=458268237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=363110619
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17326021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330142694

SUPER MICRO COMPUTER INC.

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

23

2024/05/
23

2024/05/
23
2024/05/
23

2024/05/
23

10:09 848.70 EUR 0.01

15:47 881.90 EUR 0.96

08:43 846.00 EUR 0.00

08:08 846.50 EUR 0.00

47
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452087331
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=298369266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=298839380
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283041769

SUPER MICRO COMPUTER INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

SUPERMICR

Contact Details

SUPER MICRO COMPUTER INC.

980 Rock Avenue - 95131-1615 San Jose
Telefon: +1-408-503-8000

Fax: +1-408-503-8008

E-mail: marketing@supermicro.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Judy Lin

Daniel
Fairfax

Robert Blair
Sara Liu

Sherman
Tuan

Tally Liu

Yih-Shyan
Liaw
Charles
Liang
Fred Tsai

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:marketing@supermicro.com
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